
All American Marine 
220 McKenzie Ave. 
Bellingham, WA  98225 
Matt Mullett, CEO  
Phone: 360-647-7602 
Fax:  360-647-7607 
E-Mail:  matt@allamericanmarine.com
www.allamericanmarine.com
 

 American Purchasing Services 
630 West 84th Street 
Hialeah, FL  33014 
Beverly Kuykendall, Director, 
Government Contracts 
Phone: 310-737-9236 
Fax:  305-364-0877 
E-Mail:  Fed9Gov@aol.com
 

   
Art Anderson Associates 
202 Pacific Avenue 
Bremerton, WA  98337-1932 
Ralph E. Duncan, P.E., Vice President,  
Marine Business Development 
Phone:  (360) 479-5600   
Fax: (360) 479-5605   
Cell: (360) 710-2850 
E-Mail:  rduncan@artanderson.com
www.artanderson.com
 

 Boston Whaler 
Commercial & Government Products, 
Inc. 
100 Whaler Way 
Edgewater, Florida 32141 
Jeff Gayer, Sales Manager 
Phone: 386-423-2916 
E-Mail:  jgayer@whaler.com
www.bostonwhaler.com

   
Camarc Ltd. 
Small Craft Designers 
St Julian’s Hall, Shoreham-by-Sea 
West Sussex, UK BN43 6RG 
Alastair Cameron  
Phone: +44 1273 593096 
Fax:  +44 1273 593086 
E-Mail:  alastair@camarc.com
www.camarc.com
 

 C-Port Marine Services LLC 
1011 SW Klickitat Way, Suite 104  
Seattle, WA 98134 
James W. Wooley, General Manager 
Phone:  (360) 792-8636 
Cell:      (360) 981-0939 
E-Mail: wooleyjw@bowhead.com
www.cportmarine.com

   
Halmatic 
VT Group, PLC 
VT House, Grange Drive, Hedge End 
Southampton, UK SO30 2DQ 
Phone:  +44 023 8083 9001 
Andrew Tilbury 
E-Mail: andrew.tilbury@halmatic.com
http://www.vtplc.com
 

 Kvichak Marine Industries, Inc. 
469 NW Bowdoin Place 
Seattle, WA  98107 
Art Parker, Sales Representative 
Phone:  206-545-8485  
Fax:  206-545-3504  
E-mail:  artp@kvichak.com
www.kvichak.com  
 

   
Mangia Onda Co. LLC 
401 West A Street, Suite 1650 
San Diego, CA 92101 
Mike Johnson, Corporate Accounts 
Phone: 619-232-8937 
Fax:  619-232-8759 
Cell:   619-954-9300 
E-Mail:  mike@mangiaonda.com
www.mangiaonda.com
 

 Manitowoc Marine Group 
1600 Ely St. 
Marinette, WI 54143-2434 
Jim Driscoll, Marketing Manager 
Phone: 715-735-9341 extension 371 
Fax:  715-735-3516 
Cell:  715-927-1181 
E-mail:  jdriscoll@marinettemarine.com
www.marinettemarine.com
www.manitowoc.com
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MetalCraft Marine Inc. 
347 Wellington Street 
Kingston On, UK K7K 6N7 
Bob Clark, Contracts Manager 
Phone:  800-410-8464 
Fax:  613-542-6515 
E-mail:  bob@metalcraftmarine.com
www.metalcraftmarine.com/

Michael Toche Boats 
5817 Toche Drive 
Ocean Springs, Ms. 39564 
Michael Toche, Sr. 
Phone:  800-834-9042 
William Preston 
Phone:  850-444-9742 
Fax:      228-872-2755 
E-Mail: mtboat@prodigy.net
 

   
Ocean Flight Technologies, Inc 
Chris Hendricks, President 
Phone:  757-464-4587 
Cell:  757-650-5151 
E-Mail:  
chendricks@oceanflighttechnnologies.com
www.oceanflighttechnologies.com

 Pro-D Marine  
5817 Old Spanish Trail E.  
Jeanerette, LA 70544 
Jerry McNett. Owner/President 
Phone:  337-365-8832 
Fax:   337-560-9296 
E-Mail:  jmmcnett@aol.com
www.prodmarine.com
 

   
Reflex Advanced Marine Inc. 
1005 Skyview Drive, Suite 202 
Burlington, Ontario, Canada L7P 5B1 
Ian Taylor, President 
Phone:  905-331-6624 
Fax:  905-331-6623 
E-Mail:   
ian.taylor@reflexadvancedmarine.com
www.reflexadvancedmarine.com
 

 Safe Boats International, LLC 
8800 Barney White Road 
Port Orchard WA  98367 
Scott B. Peterson, Vice President  
Phone:  360-674-7161 
Fax:  360-674-7149 
E-Mail:  safeboats@aol.com
www.safeboats.com
 

   
SeaArk Marine, Inc. 
P.O. Box 210 
Monticello, AR 71657 
Ken McFalls, Vice President of Sales 
Phone: (870) 367-9755 
E-Mail: sales@seaark.com
www.seaark.com  
  
 

 Stanley Widmer Associates Inc. 
1206 Prairie Ave NW 
Staples, MN 56479 
Phone:   218-894-3466 
Fax:   218-894-2018 
E-mail:  widmer@eot.com
http://www.brainerd.net/~widmer
 

   
Textron Marine & Land Systems 
Steve Hunt, Contracts Manager 
Phone:  504-254-6940 
Fax:  504-254-8001 
E-Mail:  shunt@tmls.textron.com
www.tmls.textron.com
 

 Tom Sykes  
Sandpoint, Idaho 
Phone:  208-265-2562 
E-mail:  tsykes@nidlink.com
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Viking Fast Craft Solutions, LLC 
11124 North River Vue Circle 
Biloxi, MS  39532  
Brennan J. Smith  PE 
Phone: 228-392-4688 
Fax: 228-396-8922 
E-mail:  vikingfcs@cableone.net
 
 

 Willard Marine, Inc. 
1250 N. Grove St. 
Anaheim, CA 92806 
CJ Lozano, National Sales Manager 
Phone: 228-466-4438 
E-Mail:  cjlozano@willardmarine.com
www.willardmarine.com
  
 

   
Zodiac of North America 
540 Thompson Creek Road 
Stevensville, MD 21666 
Rick Scriven, Vice President of 
Professional Products Division 
Phone:  410-643-4141 extension 3008 
E-Mail:  rscriven@zna.zodiac.com  
Jackie Dolch, Contracts Manager, 
Phone: 410-643-4141 extension 3009 
E-Mail:  jdolch@zna.zodiac.com
www.zodiac.com
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